Headquarter (Taiwan) : HTTP://WWW.INNODISK.COM    E-MAIL:SALES@INNODISK.COM
TEL: +886-2-26963000  ADD: 9F., No.100, Sec. 1, Xintai 5th Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan(R.O.C.)
USA Office: usasales@innodisk.com / Europe: eusales@innodisk.com / Japan: jpsales@innodisk.com / China: sales_cn@innodisk.com
●Support static wear leveling algorithm
●Intelligent system for error recovery
●Excellent data transfer speed
●Enhanced power cycling
●Pin Pitch 2.54mm

Vibration 7 Hz to 2K Hz, 5G, 3 axes
Shock Duration: 0.5ms, 50G, 3 axes
Ordering Information
Capacity Standard Grade Industrial Grade
512MB DEUV4-512I21AC1SS DEUV4-512I21AW1SS
1GB DEUV4-01GI21AC1SS DEUV4-01GI21AW1SS
2GB DEUV4-02GI21AC1DS DEUV4-02GI21AW1DS
4GB DEUV4-04GI21AC1DS DEUV4-04GI21AW1DS
USB 2.0
Enhanced
Power Cycling
Headquarter (Taiwan) : HTTP://WWW.INNODISK.COM    E-MAIL:SALES@INNODISK.COM